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Aug 14th & 15th, 2023 

 

 
Annapolis Valley Exhibition - Lawrencetown - 2023 
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1 769 Charlsea Fiske Jailhouse Rockinic 15.745   15.745 29  

2 666 Summer Fraser DNA Pepinins Bar 15.897   15.897 28  

3 699 Sylvester Weatherbee MDC Dark Revelation 16.091   16.091 27  

4 588 Sarah Leblanc Down Home Empress 16.218   16.218 26  

5 717 Olivia Westcott Overdrives First Lady 16.356   16.356 25  

6 956 Nicole Kent Legacy's Lacy Invite 16.361   16.361 24  

7 777 Julia Parker Doc Spirit Prairie 16.896   16.896 23  

8 533 Jessica Taylor Farrells Finest Man 17.008   17.008 22  

9 982 Larissa Croft Betcha Shez Dunit 17.031   17.031 21  

10 947 Leanna Horsnell Bobs Ya Uncle 17.272   17.272 20  

11 808 Chantelle Greenough Little Miss Sunshine 17.304   17.304 19  

12 964 Mackenzie Hughes Batmans Famous Bugs 17.455   17.455 18  

13 669 Adrienne Strowbridge Black Fire Dash 17.466   17.466 17  

14 807 Clara Lawrence  Cashin Fancy Spurs 17.692   17.692 16  

15 879 Kelsea Halliday Carmaletta Dash 17.734   17.734 15  

16 657 Laura Morrison Steal Ta Fame 17.839   17.839 14  

17 707 Peyton Ringuette Hesa Instant Cat 17.843   17.843 13  

18 945 Taylor Cameron Monster Flash 18.249   18.249 12  

19 629 Beth O'Leary Toms Final Dash 18.910   18.910 11  

20 503 Lauren Horsnell High Style Grey 18.982   18.982 10  

21 501 Marion MacDonald Ninety Nine Sparks 18.983   18.983 9  

22 614 Hillary McDonald Jolene 19.119   19.119 8  

23 647 Courtney Parker BDQ Fin N To Go 19.585   19.585 7  

24 599 Adrienne Strowbridge Matrimonial Assets 20.752   20.752 6  

25 605 Cindy Wamboldt Salty Bully Express 17.319 5 22.319 5  



26 976 Rhys Corkum FFL Cownivore 17.607 5 22.607 4  

27 575 Kristen Pyke Fast French N Famous 19.827 5 24.827 3  

28 522 Emma Taylor Playguns Quixote Cat 17.454 10 27.454 2  

29 255 Victoria Moses SLD Hollywood Dash 30.883   30.883 1  

  627 Kaelyn Keddy Pocos Lady Esmerelda scratch   scratch    

        
 

        
 

Annapolis Valley Exhibition - Lawrencetown - 2023  

Ram Rodeo Barrels #2  
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1 666 Summer Fraser DNA Pepinics Bar 15.871   15.871 29  

2 769 Charlsea Fiske Jailhouse Rockinic 16.161   16.161 28  

3 699 Sylvester Weatherbie MDC Dark Revelation 16.276   16.276 27  

4 657 Laura Morrison Steal Ta Fame 16.476   16.476 26  

5 717 Olivia Westcott Overdrives First Lady 16.589   16.589 25  

6 956 Nicole Kent Legacy's Lacy Invite 16.734   16.734 24  

7 982 Larissa Croft Betcha Shez Dunit 16.884   16.884 23  

8 777 Julia Parker Doc Spirit Prairie 16.968   16.968 22  

9 947 Leanna Horsnell Bobs Ya Uncle 17.002   17.002 21  

10 976 Rhys Corkum FFL Cownivore 17.008   17.008 20  

11 807 Clara Lawrence  Cashin Fancy Spurs 17.574   17.574 19  

12 533 Jessica Taylor Farrells Finest Man 17.582   17.582 18  

13 605 Cindy Wamboldt Salty Bully Express 17.614   17.614 17  

14 808 Chantelle Greenough Little Miss Sunshine 17.665   17.665 16  

15 669 Adrienne Strowbridge Black Fire Dash 17.852   17.852 15  

16 501 Marion MacDonald Ninety Nine Sparks 18.200   18.200 14  

17 647 Courtney Parker BDQ Fin N To Go 18.229   18.229 13  

18 945 Taylor Cameron Monster Flash 18.284   18.284 12  

19 503 Lauren Horsnell High Style Grey 18.909   18.909 11  

20 614 Hillary McDonald Jolene 18.966   18.966 10  

21 879 Kelsea Halliday Carmaletta Dash 19.064   19.064 9  

22 629 Beth O'Leary Toms Final Dash 19.139   19.139 8  

23 599 Adrienne Strowbridge Matrimonial Assets 19.361   19.361 7  

24 255 Victoria Moses SLD Hollywood Dash 19.704   19.704 6  

25 522 Emma Taylor Playguns Quixote Cat 17.272   22.272 5  



26 
964 Mackenzie Hughes Batmans Famous Bugs 17.590 
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22.590 4  

27 
588 Sarah Leblanc Down Home Empress 26.346 
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36.346 3  

28 575 Kristen Pyke Fast French N Famous Nt 10 nt    

29 707 Peyton Ringuette Hesa Instant Cat Nt   nt    

30 627 Kaelyn Keddy Pocos Lady Esmerelda scratch   scratch    

        
 

        
 

Annapolis Valley Exhibition - Lawrencetown - 2023  

Ram Rodeo Barrels #3  
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1 666 Summer Fraser DNA Pepinics Bar 15.684   15.684 29  

2 769 Charlsea Fiske Jailhouse Rockinic 15.692   15.692 28  

3 657 Laura Morrison Steal Ta Fame 16.540   16.540 27  

4 976 Rhys Corkum FFL Cownivore 16.590   16.590 26  

5 956 Nicole Kent Legacy's Lacy Invite 16.672   16.672 25  

6 707 Peyton Ringuette Hesa Instant Cat 16.676   16.676 24  

7 982 Larissa Croft Betcha Shez Dunit 16.789   16.789 23  

8 879 Kelsea Halliday Carmaletta Dash 16.962   16.962 22  

9 777 Julia Parker Doc Spirit Prairie 17.062   17.062 21  

10 947 Leanna Horsnell Bobs Ya Uncle 17.071   17.071 20  

11 533 Jessica Taylor Farrells Finest Man 17.148   17.148 19  

12 807 Clara Lawrence  Cashin Fancy Spurs 17.248   17.248 18  

13 964 Mackenzie Hughes Batmans Famous Bugs 17.295   17.295 17  

14 808 Chantelle Greenough Little Miss Sunshine 17.347   17.347 16  

15 669 Adrienne Strowbridge Black Fire Dash 17.348   17.348 15  

16 503 Lauren Horsnell High Style Grey 17.397   17.397 14  

17 522 Emma Taylor Playguns Quixote Cat 17.492   17.492 13  

18 629 Beth O'Leary Toms Final Dash 17.686   17.686 12  

19 605 Cindy Wamboldt Salty Bully Express 17.975   17.975 11  

20 575 Kristen Pyke Fast French N Famous 18.155   18.155 10  

21 945 Taylor Cameron Monster Flash 18.293   18.293 9  

22 501 Marion MacDonald Ninety Nine Sparks 18.875   18.875 8  

23 255 Victoria Moses SLD Hollwood Dash 19.376   19.376 7  

24 599 Adrienne Strowbridge Matrimonial Assets 19.584   19.584 6  



25 699 Sylvester Weatherbie MDC Dark Revelation 16.192 5 21.192 5  

26 614 Hillary McDonald Jolene 21.215   21.215 4  

27 588 Sarah Leblanc Down Home Empress 16.569 5 21.569 3  

28 717 Olivia Westcott Overdrives First Lady 17.714 5 22.714 2  

29 647 Courtney Parker BDQ Fin N To Go nt   nt    

  627 Kaelyn Keddy Pocos Lady Esmerelda scratch   scratch    

 


